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Lorraine Georgina Beaton

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Lorraine Georgina Beaton
Postcode M45 7TA

Date of birth October 1956

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ANGELBRIDGE LTD

MAINTREND LIMITED
BRIDGEHEAD FOOD PARTNERS
LIMITED

BRIDGEHEAD FOOD PARTNERS
LIMITED

LEVERCLIFF ASSOCIATES LIMITED
LEVERCLIFF ASSOCIATES LIMITED

LEVERCLIFF LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

08405113
08462972
05164548

05164548

04599692
04599692

02694168

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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902865018

902865018
Leoanrd Curtis House Elms
Square Bury New Road
Whitefield

Greater Manchester

British

App. Date

App. Date

03/05/2013
19/04/2013
28/06/2004

28/06/2004

25/11/2002
25/11/2002

15/05/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/03/2016
04/04/2005

Position

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director



